

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29329/2008

DALMIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sugam Seth, Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.

Mr. ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last chance is granted to the respondents for filing
counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 24.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar